¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

10
20
3
P
5
&
o
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

Nome Anilha
KHABIB 018469
DEJAVU 017519
XODO 001599
PIACAGUERA 005124
MARRETA 008632
FUMACA 008295
DOBROKS 020805
PLAY PT 011377
BOLT 002926
NEGAO BLACK 046274
DEMOLIDOR 020752
MISTICO 040583
CHARADA 013782
BLACK PHONE 056762
BRINQUEDO 004339
ATOM 008214
ZAP ZAP 003410
UTOP 018252
CATARINA 020003
SISTEMA 017958
ANDORINHA 007258
MAJESTADE 019789
GRANDE 023776
CICATRIZ 036759
XERIFE 013936

MAX 018744

Dono
RAFAEL
ALDEMIR
ANA PAULA
ANA PAULA
EZEQUIEL
DIEGO
WILLIANS
ALEX SANDRO
RAFAEL
FRANCIEL
PAULO
ALDEMIR
GESSUELYTON
THIAGO
GILMAR
DIRCELIA
ANA PAULA
OLIVER
EZEQUIAS
LIU
MICHAEL
MURILO
JULIO
LUIZ
DIRCELIO
MARCELO

Etapas

N N W W N W AW W W

W P W W W

Cantos
441
371
304
241
289
270
255
285
273
181
181
173
155
168
178
180
162
145

99
114
116
115
114
148
146
125

Média
110,25
123,67
101,33
80,33
72,25
67,50
85,00
142,50
91,00
60,33
90,50
86,50
51,67
56,00
59,33
180,00
54,00
145,00
49,50
38,00
116,00
115,00
114,00
74,00
146,00
125,00

Coleiro Preto
Acpfaz

Pontos
104
82
77
74
72
72
68
65
60
51
50
46
43
38
37
35
35
35
85
34
32
30
28
26
25
25
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

JOIA RARA
MAZAROP
SCOTT
PE DE PANO
X1
GIGANTE
TODDY
SONIC
GRILO
SARRADA
MATRACA
MESTRE DOS MAGOS
RENEGADO
TK
BOA VENTURA
DARK
RIO CLARO
QUEBRA FAMA
NAVARONE
VAN HALEN
VADO
TIO PATINHAS
ABARE
STRAIK
ABENCOADO
SONIC
GANGSTER
X1
LITORAL

018752
013781
011162
013785
017669
005953
016732
004478
019086
020053
019140
015570
018536
009475
019406
100106
008691
017817
012384
014921
015585
033248
017363
059863
069222
010154
018742
017665
005347

LUIZ
ADOLAR/PAULO
ELIEL
KINHA
JULIO
DOUGLAS
DIEGO
JULIO
JOSE
EZEQUIAS
RAFAEL S
LUIZ FERNANDO
RAFAEL
DIEGO
JULIO
MARCELO
MARLON
ORLANDO
GILMAR
PAULO
JULIO SANTOS
LUIS
MAYCON
ADOLAR
ALDENIR
WAGNER
MINEIRO
JULIO
JOAO

108
89
92
71

116
79
60
98
80
60
50
95
93
62
91
37
83
82
12
79
71
70
25

23
61
19
71
60

108,00
44,50
92,00
71,00
116,00
39,50
60,00
98,00
80,00
30,00
50,00
95,00
93,00
62,00
91,00
37,00
83,00
82,00
12,00
79,00
71,00
70,00
25,00
6,00
23,00
61,00
19,00
71,00

60,00

25
25
24
24
28
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
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